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8-Sep-2021 @ 17:41

NAD 83 UTM Z13

Progression Final
Crater Ridge
WY-BHF-000280

09/07/2021

6502 acres
9/6/2021 at 1908 hrs

from MMA Flight

PROG_DATE
20210718

20210719

20210724

20210725

20210726

20210730

20210802

20210805

20210806

20210809

20210811

20210813

20210815

20210816

20210817

20210821

20210824

20210906

0 0.5

Miles

±

Date Total Acres Growth (Acres)

July 18 162 162

July 19 373 212

July 24 533 159

July 25 584 52

July 26 630 46

July 30 664 34

August 2 722 58

August 5 870 148

August 6 1200 330

August 9 1491 291

August 11 1983 492

August 13 2348 365

August 15 3783 435

August 16 3236 453

August 17 4078 842

August 21 6123 2045

August 24 6232 109
September 6 6502 270


